List of Exhibits

Cat.
no

Franz von Lenbach

Franz von Lenbach

Franz von Lenbach

Franz von Stuck

Franz von Stuck

Franz von Stuck

Wassily Kandinsky

Wassily Kandinsky

Wassily Kandinsky
10
Wassily Kandinsky
11
Wassily Kandinsky
12
Wassily Kandinsky
13
Gabriele Miinter
14
Wassily Kandinsky
15
Wassily Kandinsky
16
Wassily Kandinsky
17
Wassily Kandinsky
18a
Wassily Kandinsky
19
Gabriele Miinter
20

Alexei Jawlensky

21

Wassily Kandinsky
22

Wassily Kandinsky
23

Wassily Kandinsky
24

Gabriele Miinter
25

Alexei Jawlensky
26

Wassily Kandinsky
27

Wassily Kandinsky
28

Wassily Kandinsky

Kandinsky and the Blue Rider from the Lenbachhaus, Munich

Title

Count Otto von Bismarck

Marion Lenbach in Knight's Armor

Self-Portrait

Fighting Amazon

Amazon

Franz and Mary Stuck

Date

Technique
1895

Qil on linen
1902

Qil on canvas
1903

Qil on cardboard
1897

Oil on beechwood panel
1897/98

Bronze
1900

Qil on wood

1901-1907  Chapter 1. 1901-1907 : A Time of Phalanx, a Time of Travel

Munich - The Isar

Schwabing, Nikolaiplatz

Kochel - Lake with Boat

Kochel - Schlehdorf

Kallmiinz — Gabriele Munter Painting Il

The Bride

Kandinsky Painting a Landscape

Sketch for ‘Sunday (Old Russia)"

Holland - Beach Chairs

Portrait of Gabriele Munter

Santa Margherita

Near Paris

View from Window in Sevres

Portrait of Hedwig Kubin

1908-1910  Chapter 2. 1908-1910 : The Discovery of Murnau, Striving for Artistic Synthesis

Murnau - Houses

Murnau - Study for ““Landscape with Tower"

Munich - Before the City

Jawlensky and Werefkin

Summer Evening in Murnau

Interieur (My Dining Room)

Kochel - Graveyard and Rectory

Kochel - Graveyard

1901

Qil on canvasboard
1901/02

Qil on canvasboard
1902

Qil on canvasboard
1902

Qil on canvasboard
1903

Oil on burlap
1903

Gouache on brown cardboard
1903

Qil on canvasboard
1904

Oil and gouache on burlap
1904

Qil on canvasboard
1905

Qil on canvas
1905

Qil on canvasboard
1906

Qil on canvasboard
1906

Qil on canvas
1906

Qil on cardboard

1908

Qil on cardboard
1908

Oil and gouache (?) on cardboard
1908

Oiltempera on cardboard
1908/09

Qil on cardboard
1908-09

Qil on cardboard
1909

Qil on cardboard
1909

Oil and gouache (?) on cardboard
1909

Qil on cardboard

Size cm

127x 103

149x 104

99x 875

50x 44

65cm

28cm

49% 495

32.6x 234

238x 322

238x 328

32.1x 238

58.5x 585

415x 288

16.9x 25

38.5% 89.2

24x 328

45.2x 45

23.7x 327

239% 327

38x 46

75% 57

32.8x 41

33x 408

69x 489

32.7x 445

332x 451

50% 645

448 x 33

32.9% 446

Introduction. -1900 : Franz von Lenbach, Franz von Stuck and the Art Capital Munich

Owner Credit line  All Exhibits are the Collection of Stadtische
Galerie im Lenbachhaus und Kunstbau Miinchen, exclusive of

Munich Secession on permanent loan to the Lenbachhaus

Munich Secession on permanent loan to the Lenbachhaus



29

Wassily Kandinsky
30

Wassily Kandinsky
31

Wassily Kandinsky
32

Wassily Kandinsky
33

Wassily Kandinsky
34

Wassily Kandinsky
35

Gabriele Miinter
36

Gabriele Miinter
37

Gabriele Miinter
38

Alexei Jawlensky
39

Marianne von Werefkin
40

Franz Marc
41

August Macke
42

Wassily Kandinsky
43

Wassily Kandinsky
44

Wassily Kandinsky
45

August Macke

46

Wassily Kandinsky
a7

Wassily Kandinsky
48

Wassily Kandinsky
49

Gabriele Miinter
50

Gabriele Miinter
51

Franz Marc
52

August Macke
53

Alexei Jawlensky
54

Franz Marc
55

Paul Klee
56

Wassily Kandinsky
57

Alexei Jawlensky
58

August Macke
59

August Macke
60

August Macke

Murnau - Griingasse

Murnau - Landscape with Rainbow

Railroad at Murnau

Kochel - Straight Road

Oriental

Mountain

Tombstones in Kochel

Listening (Portrait of Jawlensky)

Portrait of Marianne von Werefkin

Murnau Landscape

Self-Portrait

Deer in the Twilight

Portrait with Apples

Murnau - The Garden

Study for "Autumn I"*

Study for "Winter II"

Portrait of Bernhard Koehler

1911-1913  Chapter 3. 1911-1913 : The Birth of Abstract Paintings, the First Blue Rider Exhibition

Impression Ill, Concert

19A

Improvisation 19A

All Saints

Man at the Table (Kandinsky)

Still Life with St. George

Cows, Yellow, Red, Green

Our Street in Gray

Maturity

Tiger

Cacti

Study 2 for *Composition VII*

Spanish Woman

Carpet of Flowers

Promenade

Milliner's Shop

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1910

1909

1909

1910

1910

1910/11

1910

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

Oil and watercolor (?) on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Oil over pencil or crayon on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Oiltempera and watercolor (?) on cardboard

Oiltempera on canvas

Qil on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Tempera on paper

Qil on canvas

Qil on canvas

Oiltempera on canvas

Oiltempera on cardboard

Oil and gouache on cardboard

Qil on canvas

Oiltempera on canvas

Oiltempera on canvas

Oiltempera on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Qil on cardboard

Qil on canvas

Qil on canvas

Qil on cardboard

Qil on canvas

Qil on cardboard

Oiltempera on canvas

Qil on cardboard

Qil on canvas

Qil on cardboard

Qil on canvas

33x 446

32.9% 428

36x 49

33x 4438

70x 975

1095 x 109,7

40.5x 328

49.7x 66.2

81x 55

50.5x 545

51x 34

70.8x 100.5

66x 595

66x 82

33.1x 45

33.1x 45

63.5% 41

77.5%x 100

97,2 x 1064

50x 64.8

51.6x 685

51.1x 68

62,5 x 885

80x 575

53.3x 495

111x 1015

52x 415

100x 140

67x 485

60.5x 485

51x 57

54.5x 44



