レンパッハハウス美術館所蔵 カンディンスキーと青騎士 Kandinsky and the Blue Rider from the Lenbachhaus, Munich

出品作品一覧 List of Exhibits

序章: フランツ・フォン・レンパッパ、フランツ・フォン・シュトゥックと芸術の都ミュンヘン Introduction. -1900: Franz von Lenbach, Franz von Stuck and the Art Capital Munich

Cat. no	作家名 Artist	作品名 Title	制作年 Date	技法 Technique	サイズ Size(cm)	所蔵者名(表記のないものについては、すべてレンパッハハウス美術館所蔵) Owner Credit line(*All Exhibits are the Collection of Stadtische
	! フランツ・フォン・レンバッハ	オットー・フォン・ビスマルク侯爵	1895年	油彩、亜麻布	127 × 103	Galerie im Lenbachhaus und Kunstbau München, exclusive of
	Franz von Lenbach	Count Otto von Bismarck		Oil on linen		
:	2 フランツ・フォン・レンバッハ	騎士の甲冑を身につけたマリオン・レンバッハ	1902年	油彩、カンヴァス	149 × 104	
	Franz von Lenbach	Marion Lenbach in Knight's Armor		Oil on canvas		
;	3 フランツ・フォン・レンバッハ	自画像	1903年頃	油彩、カードボード	99 × 87.5	
	Franz von Lenbach	Self-Portrait		Oil on cardboard		
	↓ フランツ・フォン・シュトゥック	闘うアマゾン	1897年	油彩、プナ板	50 × 44	ミュンヘン分離派(レンバッ八美術館に寄託)
	Franz von Stuck	Fighting Amazon		Oil on beechwood panel		Munich Secession on permanent loan to the Lenbachhaus
	5 フランツ・フォン・シュトゥック	アマゾン	1897/98年	ブロンズ	高さ65cm (分庫30含む)	ミュンヘン分離派(レンパッハ美術館に寄託)
	Franz von Stuck	Amazon		Bronze	(台座28cm含む)	Munich Secession on permanent loan to the Lenbachhaus
(3 フランツ・フォン・シュトゥック	フランツとマリー、シュトゥック夫妻	1900年	油彩、板	49 × 49.5	
	Franz von Stuck	Franz and Mary Stuck		Oil on wood		

第1章:ファーランクスの時代 - 旅の時代 1901-1907年 Chapter 1. 1901-1907 : A Time of Phalanx, a Time of Travel

7 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ミュンヘン イーザル川	1901年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	32.6 × 23.4
Wassily Kandinsky	Munich - The Isar		Oil on canvasboard	
8 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	シュヴァービング、ニコライ広場	1901/02年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	23.8 × 32.2
Wassily Kandinsky	Schwabing, Nikolaiplatz		Oil on canvasboard	
9 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	コッヘル ボートの浮かぶ湖	1902年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	23.8 × 32.8
Wassily Kandinsky	Kochel - Lake with Boat		Oil on canvasboard	
10 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	コッヘル シュレードルフ	1902年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	32.1 × 23.8
Wassily Kandinsky	Kochel - Schlehdorf		Oil on canvasboard	
11 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	カルミュンツ 絵を描くガブリエーレ・ミュンター	1903年	油彩、粗い目の麻布	58.5 × 58.5
Wassily Kandinsky	Kallmünz – Gabriele Münter Painting II		Oil on burlap	
12 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	花嫁	1903年	グアッシュ、褐色のカードボード	41.5 × 28.8
Wassily Kandinsky	The Bride		Gouache on brown cardboard	
13 ガブリエーレ・ミュンター	風景を描くカンディンスキー	1903年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	16.9 × 25
Gabriele Münter	Kandinsky Painting a Landscape		Oil on canvasboard	
14 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	日曜日(古きロシア) のためのスケッチ	1904年	油彩・グアッシュ、粗い目の麻布	38.5 × 89.2
Wassily Kandinsky	Sketch for 'Sunday (Old Russia)'		Oil and gouache on burlap	
15 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	オランダ ビーチチェア	1904年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	24 × 32.8
Wassily Kandinsky	Holland - Beach Chairs		Oil on canvasboard	
16 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ガプリエーレ・ミュンターの肖像	1905年	油彩、カンヴァス	45.2 × 45
Wassily Kandinsky	Portrait of Gabriele Münter		Oil on canvas	
17 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	サンタ・マルゲリータ	1905年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	$23.7 \times 32,7$
Wassily Kandinsky	Santa Margherita		Oil on canvasboard	
18a ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	パリ近郊	1906年	油彩、カンヴァスボード	23.9×32.7
Wassily Kandinsky	Near Paris		Oil on canvasboard	
19 ガブリエーレ・ミュンター	窓からの眺め、セーヴル	1906年	油彩、カンヴァス	38 × 46
Gabriele Münter	View from Window in Sèvres		Oil on canvas	
20 アレクセイ・ヤウレンスキー	ヘートヴィヒ・クビーンの肖像	1906年	油彩、カードボード	75 × 57
Alexei Jawlensky	Portrait of Hedwig Kubin		Oil on cardboard	

第2章:.ムルナウの発見 - 芸術的総合に向かって 1908-1910年 Chapter 2. 1908-1910 : The Discovery of Murnau, Striving for Artistic Synthesis

	21 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ムルナウ 家並み	1908年	油彩、カードボード	32.8 × 41
	Wassily Kandinsky	Murnau - Houses		Oil on cardboard	
	22 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	(ムルナウ) (塔のある風景)のための習作	1908年	油彩・グアッシュ(?)、カードボード	33 × 40.8
	Wassily Kandinsky	Murnau - Study for "Landscape with Tower"		Oil and gouache (?) on cardboard	
	23 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ミュンヘン 郊外	1908年	オイルテンペラ、カードボード	69 × 48.9
	Wassily Kandinsky	Munich - Before the City		Oiltempera on cardboard	33 × 40.8
	24 ガブリエーレ・ミュンター	ヤウレンスキーとヴェレフキン	1908/09年	油彩、カードボード	32.7 × 44.5
	Gabriele Münter	Jawlensky and Werefkin		Oil on cardboard	
Wass 23 ヴァ: Wass 24 ガブ Gabr 25 アレ・ Alexe 26 ヴァ: Wass 27 ヴァ:	25 アレクセイ・ヤウレンスキー	夏の夕べ、ムルナウ	1908-09年頃	油彩、カードボード	33.2 × 45.1
	Alexei Jawlensky	Summer Evening in Murnau		Oil on cardboard	
	26 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	室内(私の食堂)	1909年	油彩、カードボード	50 × 64.5
	Wassily Kandinsky	Interieur (My Dining Room)		Oil on cardboard	
	27 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	コッヘル 墓地と牧師館	1909年	油彩・グアッシュ(?)、カードボード	44,8 x 33
	Wassily Kandinsky	Kochel - Graveyard and Rectory		Oil and gouache (?) on cardboard	
	28 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	コッヘル 墓地	1909年	油彩、カードボード	32.9 × 44.6
	Wassily Kandinsky	Kochel - Graveyard		Oil on cardboard	

29 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ムルナウ グリュン小路	1909年	油彩・水彩(?)、カードボード	33 × 44.6
Wassily Kandinsky	Murnau - Grüngasse		Oil and watercolor (?) on cardboard	
30 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ムルナウ 虹の見える風景	1909年	油彩、カードボード	32.9 × 42.8
Wassily Kandinsky	Murnau - Landscape with Rainbow		Oil on cardboard	
31 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ムルナウ近郊の鉄道	1909年	鉛筆・クレヨンの上に油彩、カードボード	36 × 49
Wassily Kandinsky	Railroad at Murnau		Oil over pencil or crayon on cardboard	
32 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	コッヘル まっすぐな道	1909年	油彩、カードボード	33 × 44.8
Wassily Kandinsky	Kochel - Straight Road		Oil on cardboard	
33 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	オリエント風	1909年	オイルテンペラ・水彩(?)、カードボード	70 x 97,5
Wassily Kandinsky	Oriental		Oiltempera and watercolor (?) on cardboard	
34 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	Щ	1909年	オイルテンペラ、カンヴァス	109,5 x 109,7
Wassily Kandinsky	Mountain		Oiltempera on canvas	
35 ガブリエーレ・ミュンター	コッヘルの十字架墓標	1909年	油彩、カードボード	40.5 × 32.8
Gabriele Münter	Tombstones in Kochel		Oil on cardboard	
36 ガブリエーレ・ミュンター	耳を傾ける(ヤウレンスキーの肖像)	1909年	油彩、カードボード	49.7 × 66.2
Gabriele Münter	Listening (Portrait of Jawlensky)		Oil on cardboard	
37 ガブリエーレ・ミュンター	マリアンネ・フォン・ヴェレフキンの肖像	1909年	油彩、カードボード	81 × 55
Gabriele Münter	Portrait of Marianne von Werefkin		Oil on cardboard	
38 アレクセイ・ヤウレンスキー	ムルナウの風景	1909年	油彩、カードボード	50.5 × 54.5
Alexei Jawlensky	Murnau Landscape		Oil on cardboard	
39 マリアンネ・フォン・ヴェレフキン	自画像	1910年頃	テンペラ、紙	51 × 34
Marianne von Werefkin	Self-Portrait		Tempera on paper	
40 フランツ・マルク	薄明のなかの鹿	1909年	油彩、カンヴァス	70.8 × 100.5
Franz Marc	Deer in the Twilight		Oil on canvas	
41 アウグスト・マッケ	林檎をもつ肖像	1909年	油彩、カンヴァス	66 × 59.5
August Macke	Portrait with Apples		Oil on canvas	
42 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	ムルナウ 庭	1910年	オイルテンペラ、カンヴァス	66 × 82
Wassily Kandinsky	Murnau - The Garden		Oiltempera on canvas	
43 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	(秋)のための習作	1910年	オイルテンペラ、カードボード	33.1 × 45
Wassily Kandinsky	Study for "Autumn I"		Oiltempera on cardboard	
44 ヴァシリー・カンディンスキー	(冬)のための習作	1910/11年	油彩・グアッシュ、カードボード	33.1 × 45
Wassily Kandinsky	Study for "Winter II"		Oil and gouache on cardboard	
45 アウグスト・マッケ	ベルンハルト・ケーラーの肖像	1910年	油彩、カンヴァス	63.5 × 41
August Macke	Portrait of Bernhard Koehler		Oil on canvas	

第3章: 抽象絵画の誕生 - 青騎士展開催へ 1911-1913年 Chapter 3. 1911-1913: The Birth of Abstract Paintings, the First Blue Rider Exhibition